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Model: D1.5     1-1/2" X 13-1/4"
FLEXIBLE SHAFT VIBRATOR HEAD

ITEM
No. Part No.Reg.#

1
2
3

Descripton

4

5

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
4

D1.5-1
D1.5-2
D1.5-3
D1.5-4
D1.5-5
BR113

Eccentric

Barrel

Bearings

Steel Nose

Nut-Jam

Connector
Driver

Driver Extension
6

7

8

Optional

D1.5-7-B
20004300

D1.5-1R Rubber Nose

9 Add Permatex RTV or Equivalent
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